S O UP

LENTIL SOUP

TURKISH MERDJEMEK SOUP

PUMPKIN SOUP
CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP WITH GINGER
SERVED WITH LABNEH MOUSSE

350¢g

350g

650

650

+ FALAFEL
THREE FALAFEL BALLS WITH TAHINI,
BATATA HARRA, AMBA SAUCE, AND PICKLES

+ JERUSALEM MIX
CHICKEN FILLET, HEART, AND LIVER
WITH AMBA AND TAHINI SAUCES, AND PICKLES

+ MINCED BEEF
FARMER'S BEEF, PINE NUTS,
TAHINI, AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE

*ALL HUMMUSES ARE SERVED WITH A HALF OF A FLAT BREAD

380g

380g

380g

FATTOUSH SALAD
WITH ANCHOVIES

TOMATOES, RED PEPPER, CUCUMBER, RADISH

AND ROMAINE LETTUCE WITH ANCHOVIES AND OLIVE OIL

KOHLRABI AND DATE SALAD

RED APPLE, KOHLRABI, IRANIAN DATES, AND ROMAINE

200g

200g

LETTUCE WITH TAHINI DRESSING AND POMEGRANATE SEEDS

TABBOULEH

PARSLEY, MINT AND CORIANDER SALAD
WITH LEMON JUICE, TOMATOES,

RED ONION, AND BULGUR

HUMMUS

WARM CARROT & BEETROOT
SALAD WITH TAHINI

EZME
SPICY TOMATO PASTE WITH MINT AND
POMEGRANATE SAUCE

FARMHOUSE CHEESE SELECTION

FARMER'S WHITE CHEESE, HOMEMADE LABNEH MOUSSE,

AND KURUT CHEESE WITH HONEY AND NUTS

LABNEH WITH SPINACH

150 g

200g

180¢g

110g

150¢g

200g

850

850

590

650

600

420

590

610

MAIN

BOREK
A TRADITIONAL TURKISH PASTRY MADE FROM
FILO (YUFKA) DOUGH, FILLED WITH WHITE CHEESE,
SPINACH, AND EGGS

+ COBAN SALAD

THREE EGG SHAKSHUKA
POACHED EGGS IN A SPICY TOMATO &
BELL PEPPER RAGOUT SERVED WITH A
HALF OF A FLAT BREAD

GRILLED HALLOUMI
FARMER'S HALLOUMI CHEESE GRILLED WITH
ZUCCHINI AND PUMPKIN IN POMEGRANATE SAUCE

THREE TAVUK TANTUNI DURUMS
TANTUNI CHICKEN FILLET IN THIN FLAT BREAD WRAPS
WITH FRESH TOMATOES, GREENS, AND

MARINATED ONIONS

SHISH TAWUK & BATATA HARRA

SPICY POTATO WEDGES WITH CORIANDER

IZGARA KOFTE WITH RICE & SALAD
FOUR FARMER'S BEEF KEBABS SERVED WITH SPICY
TOMATO SAUCE, BASMATI RICE WITH BUTTER, AND
FRESH VEGETABLE CHOBAN SALAD

iGLI KOFTE (KIBBE)
FIVE BULGUR SHELLS STUFFED WITH FARMER'S
BEEF, FLAVORED WITH CINNAMON AND NUTMEG

ISKANDER KEBAB
BEEF TENDERLOIN FILLET WITH SPICY TOMATO SAUCE
AND YOGURT ON A FLAT BREAD

STEAK KEBAP WITH PERSIAN RICE
BEEF FILET MIGNON WITH RICE, WALNUTS, DRIED
APRICOTS, DATES, POMEGRANATE SEEDS,

WHITE CHEESE, AND FRESH MINT

LARGE GRILL MIX FOR TWO**
BEEF TENDERLOIN FILLET, BEEF KOFTE, CHICKEN FILLET,
HALLOUMI CHEESE, GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH

270¢g

150 rG

350g

230g

350g

440¢g

450¢g

330g

330g

330g

900 g

710

190

850

790

990

1110

1110

990

1190

1310

3790

TURKISH OLIVES
PINK PICKLES
FLAT BREAD  WHOLE 300

80g

80g

280/ HALF w0,

450

330

140

**IT TAKES ABOUT 30 MIN TO COOK

CAFE

BLIROT

+10% CEPBNC HA CTOJ1bl OT 4 YEJTOBEK / +10% SERVICE FOR BIG TABLES



