C TABLES
SERVICE FOR BIG TABLES
4 / +10%
ТОЛЫ ОТ 4 ЧЕЛОВЕ
CHAC
+ 10% CEPBM

LENTIL SOUP TURKISH MERDJEMEK SOUP	350 g	650
PUMPKIN SOUP	350 g	650

CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP WITH GINGER SERVED WITH LABNEH MOUSSE

HUMMUS* + FALAFEL 920 380 g THREE FALAFEL BALLS WITH TAHINI, BATATA HARRA, AMBA SAUCE, AND PICKLES + JERUSALEM MIX 1010 380 g CHICKEN FILLET, HEART, AND LIVER WITH AMBA AND TAHINI SAUCES, AND PICKLES + MINCED BEEF 1010 380 g FARMER'S BEEF, PINE NUTS, TAHINI, AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE *ALL HUMMUSES ARE SERVED WITH A HALF OF A FLAT BREAD

MEZE

FATTOUSH SALAD WITH ANCHOVIES	200 g	850
TOMATOES, RED PEPPER, CUCUMBER, RADISH AND ROMAINE LETTUCE WITH ANCHOVIES AND OLIVE O	OIL	
KOHLRABI AND DATE SALAD RED APPLE, KOHLRABI, IRANIAN DATES, AND ROMAINE LETTUCE WITH TAHINI DRESSING AND POMEGRANATE S	200 g SEEDS	850
TABBOULEH PARSLEY, MINT AND CORIANDER SALAD WITH LEMON JUICE, TOMATOES, RED ONION, AND BULGUR	150 g	590
HUMMUS	200 g	650
WARM CARROT & BEETROOT SALAD WITH TAHINI	180 g	600
EZMÉ SPICY TOMATO PASTE WITH MINT AND POMEGRANATE SAUCE	110 g	420
FARMHOUSE CHEESE SELECTION FARMER'S WHITE CHEESE, HOMEMADE LABNEH MOUSSE AND KURUT CHEESE WITH HONEY AND NUTS	150 g	590

MAIN

BOREK	270 g	710
A TRADITIONAL TURKISH PASTRY MADE FROM		
FILO (YUFKA) DOUGH, FILLED WITH WHITE CHEESE, SPINACH. AND EGGS		
+ ÇOBAN SALAD	150 rG	190
THREE EGG SHAKSHUKA		850
POACHED EGGS IN A SPICY TOMATO &	350 g	050
BELL PEPPER RAGOUT SERVED WITH A		
HALF OF A FLAT BREAD		
GRILLED HALLOUMI	230 g	790
FARMER'S HALLOUMI CHEESE GRILLED WITH		
ZUCCHINI AND PUMPKIN IN POMEGRANATE SAUCE		
THREE TAVUK TANTUNI DÜRÜMS	350 g	990
TANTUNI CHICKEN FILLET IN THIN FLAT BREAD WRAPS		
WITH FRESH TOMATOES, GREENS, AND		
MARINATED ONIONS		
SHISH TAWUK & BATATA HARRA	440 g	1110
SPICY POTATO WEDGES WITH CORIANDER		
ZGARA KÖFTE WITH RICE & SALAD	450 g	1110
FOUR FARMER'S BEEF KEBABS SERVED WITH SPICY		
TOMATO SAUCE, BASMATI RICE WITH BUTTER, AND		
FRESH VEGETABLE CHOBAN SALAD		
İÇLI KÖFTE (KIBBE)	330 g	990
FIVE BULGUR SHELLS STUFFED WITH FARMER'S		
BEEF, FLAVORED WITH CINNAMON AND NUTMEG		
ISKANDER KEBAB	330 g	1190
BEEF TENDERLOIN FILLET WITH SPICY TOMATO SAUCE		
AND YOGURT ON A FLAT BREAD		
STEAK KEBAP WITH PERSIAN RICE	330 g	1310
BEEF FILET MIGNON WITH RICE, WALNUTS, DRIED	-	
APRICOTS, DATES, POMEGRANATE SEEDS,		
WHITE CHEESE, AND FRESH MINT		
LARGE GRILL MIX FOR TWO**	900 g	3790
BEEF TENDERLOIN FILLET, BEEF KÖFTE, CHICKEN FILLET,		
HALLOUMI CHEESE, GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH		
TURKISH OLIVES	80 g	450
PINK PICKLES	80 g	330
FLAT BREAD WHOLE 300 g 280 / I	HALF 150 g	140

LABNEH WITH SPINACH



610

200 g

^{**} IT TAKES ABOUT 30 MIN TO COOK